Product Details

AMDZ

Processor

Model

OPN Tray

OPN PIB

Operating Mode 32 Bit
Operating Mode 64 Bit
Revision

Base Speed (MHz)

Boost Speed (MHz)

Voltages

Max Temps (C)
Wattage

AMD Virtualization Technology
L1 Cache Size (KB)
L1 Cache Count

L2 Cache Size (KB)
L2 Cache Count

L3 Cache Size (KB)
CMOS

Socket

AMD Business Class
Black Edition

AMD Athlon™ || X2
250u
AD250USCK23GQ
N/A

Yes

Yes

Cc2

1600

0.85-1.15V
81'C

25W

No

128

2

1024

2

45nm SOI
AM3

No

No



